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PROGRAM
OVERVIEW

The University of Charleston 

(USA) is proud to partner with the 

Mongolian University of Science 

and Technology to offer a special 

opportunity to MUST students to 

study in the United States.

MUST Business students in 

their final year can study at 

the University of Charleston, 

simultaneously completing their 

MUST degree requirements and 

earning a UC business certificate. 

Students can then enroll in UC’s 

Master of Business Administration 

or Master of Science in Business 

and Data Analytics degree program.

THE COST
UC strives to make its 

education affordable and 

attainable for students. 

MUST students will receive 

a special 50% scholarship 

for their undergraduate 

study at UC and a 20% 

scholarship for their 

graduate program.

2025- 2026 MUST STUDENT COSTS
Bachelor’s/Certificate 

(Fall 2025 + Spring 2026)

Tuition

Housing & Food

Total

MBA
(Fall 2025 + Spring 2026 + Summer 2026)

Tuition

Housing & Food

Total

MSBDA
(Fall 2025 + Spring 2026 + Summer 2026)

Tuition

Housing & Food

Total

UC Rates MUST Scholarship MUST Student Cost

$33,490
$11,310
$44,800

$23,400
$13,935
$37,335

$19,200
$13,935
$33,135

50%

20%

20%

$16,745
$11,310
$28,055

$18,720
$13,935
$32,655

$15,360
$13,935
$29,295

2025- 2026 MUST STUDENT COSTS



CHARLESTON
WEST VIRGINIA

The University of Charleston, known as UC, is a small, private 
university located in Charleston, West Virginia, USA. With 3,000 

students UC is small enough to provide our students with 
individualized attention and mentoring while having a vibrant and 

diverse student body representing a wide range of ages, experience, 
and national origin. Known for its safe campus and welcoming culture, 

UC is a great choice for students from countries outside the US.

INDIVIDUALIZED ASSISTANCE:
UC has a dedicated admissions counselor who works exclusively with international 
students, as well as a Director of International Students who oversees the US F-1 
Visa process. We are here to assist you with every step of applying for admission 
and obtaining your student visa.

GET STARTED:
Start your path to the US today by submitting an admissions application 

online at www.ucwv.edu/apply. Select MUST in the Affiliation section 
of the application and enter WINGSUP on the final page to waive 

your application fee. Our dedicated staff will guide you through the 
admissions and visa processes.

LEARN MORE 
ABOUT UC


